Linia 2

Rozktad wazny od 01.09.2020 r.

Jarocin — Osiek — Mieszkow — Jarocin

Km | Odl. | Km | OdlL Przystanek D D
- - 0,0 0,0 |Jarocin Wojska Polskiego pawilon - 13.25
0,0 0,0 0,7 0,7 |Jarocin Skarzynskiego 10.00 | 13.27
0,9 0,9 1,6 0,9 |Jarocin Dabrowskiego 10.02 | 13.29
1,6 0,7 2,3 0,7 |Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 10.04 | 13.31
2,1 0,5 2.8 0,5 [|Jarocin Al. Niepodleglosci szkota 10.06 | 13.33
3,0 0,9 3,7 0,9 |Jarocin Poznanska PKS 10.08 | 13.35
3,5 0,5 42 0,5 |Jarocin Poznanska CPN 10.09 | 13.36
4,1 0,6 4.8 0,6 |Jarocin Poznanska Walcerek 10.10 | 13.37
4.9 0,8 5,6 0,8 |Cielcza oczyszczalnia 10.11 | 13.38
5,6 0,7 6,3 0,7 |Cielcza dotek 10.12 | 13.41
8,3 2,7 9,0 2,7 |Czaszczew 10.16 | 13.43
9,2 0,9 9,9 0,9 |Osiek 10.18 | 13.45
9,9 0,7 10,6 | 0,7 |Osiek sklep 10.19 | 13.46
11,3 1,4 12,0 1,4 |Mieszkow Dworcowa II 10.21 | 13.48
12,0 0,7 12,7 0,7 |Mieszkow Dworcowa I 10.22 | 13.49
125 | 0,5 13,2 | 0,5 |Mieszkbw WOK 10.23 | 13.50
12,8 | 0,3 13,5 | 0,3 |Mieszkéw Rynek 10.24 | 13.51
14,1 1,3 14,8 1,3 |Cielcza Lubieszka 10.26 | 13.53
14,6 0,5 15,3 0,5 |Cielcza gorkal 10.27 | 13.54
15,6 1,0 16,3 1,0 |[Cielcza dotek 10.29 | 13.56
16,2 | 0,6 16,9 | 0,6 |Cielcza oczyszczalnia 10.30 | 13.57
17,0 0,8 17,7 0,8 |Jarocin Poznanska Walcerek 10.31 | 13.58
17,9 0,9 18,6 0,9 |Jarocin Poznanska CPN 10.32 | 13.59
18,3 0,4 19,0 | 0,4 [Jarocin Poznanska PKS 10.33 | 14.00
19,0 | 0,7 19,7 | 0,7 [|Jarocin Al.Niepodleglos$ci poczta 10.35 | 14.02
19,5 0,5 20,2 0,5 |Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 10.37 | 14.04
20,1 0,6 | 20,8 | 0,6 |Jarocin Dabrowskiego 10.39 | 14.06
- - 21,4 | 0,6 |Jarocin Wroctawska osiedle - 14.08
- - 21,8 0,4 |Jarocin Wroclawska Jarkon - 14.09
20,5 0,4 - - Jarocin gen. Jozefa Hallera 10.41 -
20,8 0,3 - - Jarocin Skarzynskiego 10.42 -
21,2 0,4 - - Jarocin Wroclawska osiedle 10.43 -
21,7 0,5 - - Jarocin Wroclawska Jarkon 10.44 -

D — kursuje od poniedziatku do piatku oprocz $wiat




